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
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com 

FEATURED
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Great opportunity for owner to remodel, developer or 
investor! 2-Story side-by-side Spanish duplex.

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,875,000
Great  Manhattan Beach location. 8 units, all 1 
Bedrooms ranging from 700-746 sq. ft.
SUSAN STONE REY  (626) 354-1306

MALIBU  |  $1,175,000
Fabulous remodeled getaway by the sea with new deck 
& luxurious custom high end finishes.
KATHY ELLIS  (310) 804-4526

MALIBU  |  $12,250,000
Exquisite Malibu estate designed by Michael Lee with 
mesmerizing ocean & coastline views.
ELLEN FRANCISCO  (310) 589-2464

LA CRESCENTA  |  $870,000
4228 Boston Ave •3BD •2BA •hardwood floors 
•generously size lot •den •living room •patio
MICHAEL HONG  (818) 967-1610

HANCOCK PARK  |  $5,140,000
Open Tuesday 11/15. New Price! 5BR + 6.5BA. 
Entertainer’s delight. Pool www.121NJUNE.com
MEG OSTROW  (310) 497-7199

HANCOCK PARK  |  $7,950,000
Magnificent 3-sty mansion overlooking the golf course, 
sited on nearly an acre lot. 5+7.
CECILLE COHEN  (213) 810-9949

ENCINO  |  $2,175,000
Gated 5+4.5 with over 4000 sq. ft. Private cul-de-sac 
street with tree top views
BARRY DANTAGNAN  (818) 426-8677

CALABASAS  |  $2,099,000
Beautiful 5+6 Mountain View Estates. Enjoy 1 story 
living w/bonus rm/5th bd upstairs.
PAULA WEISER & SUZI GLUSHON  (818) 822-2555

BRENTWOOD  |  $1,099,000
11920 Dorothy St #204 | Upgraded 3BD/2BA 
penthouse condo with open kitchen & lots of light
GARY LIMJAP  (310) 458-0091

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $849,000
Light & Bright 2 BD/2BA condo. Completely Remodeled.   
225TowerDrive.com
LIOR MAGENI  (818) 648-3702

BEL AIR  |  $1,399,000
PRICE REDUCED OVER $450,000! 4 adj. parcels totaling 
approx. 22,500+ sq. ft. N. of Sunset
JANINE GERSHON  (310) 804-4607

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,865,000

NAOMI & LEAH  (323) 860-4245 X4259

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTWOOD  |  $1,980,000
Rare 20th floor south-facing unit at The Mirabella, 
unobstructed views downtown to ocean.
LINDA ROSENBAUM  (310) 560-0577

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $880,000
Sought after First Neighborhood 4+3 (1 down) gorgeous 
updated pool home. Park & greenbelts
SHIRLEY RICHARDS  (805) 495-1048

TORRANCE  |  $449,900
Great 2BD/2BA Townhome with Fireplace | Spacious 
Living/Dining Areas | 2 Car Garage
JENNIFER DEWALL  (310) 602-9500

SUNSET STRIP  |  $3,195,000
1737 Sunset Plaza Dr. Glass doors looking out to 
sweeping views. www.DohenyLifestyles.com
STEVEN SPREAFICO  (323) 688-2175

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,198,000
523 Hermosa St Terrific single story home in desirable 
Arroyo Vista Elementary school area
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SAN PEDRO  |  $250,000
1BD/1BA Move In Ready 2nd Floor End Unit Condo | 
Open Floor Plan | Lots of Privacy
TONY YEH  (310) 938-7578

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,295,000
Modern Soft-Loft: End unit w/Hdwd Flrs, Master Retreat, 
High Ceilings & Rooftop Deck
WINNIE LICHT & JULIE WALKER  (310) 600-3996

PLAYA DEL REY  |  $1,709,000
Comfort & sophistication in this East Coast-inspired 
farmhouse w/ocean views on corner lot
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

A one - of -a -k ind oppor tuni t y to purchase an incredib le v iew promontor y on c lose to 1  acre in the desirable Longr idge 
Es tates area. Completely pr ivate f rom the s t reet wi th a long dr ive, the s i te is completely or iented towards a magni f icent 180 
degree v iew of the c i t y.  Move r ight in to the t radi t ional es tate wi th numerous updates , ex tensively remodel /expand or bui ld 
new. The si te has a large usable pad and is surrounded by mature landscaping creat ing a unique and ver y pr ivate set t ing.

new listing
OFFERED AT $3,999,000

13151 Cheltenham Drive | sherman oaks
OPEN TUESDAY 11 -2 & SUNDAY 1-4PM

6 BEDROOMS  |  5 BATHROOMS  |  5,705 SQ. FT.  |  38,747 SQ. FT. LOT

JAMES HARRIS
JAMES@THE AGENCYRE.COM

424.400.5915

DAVID PAR NES
DPARNES@THE AGENCYRE.COM

424.400.5916
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

This gated contemporar y,  resor t- l ike es tate is located in the Hol ly wood Hi l ls .  The pr ivate set t ing is t ranqui l  w i th mature 
landscaping of fer ing the per fec t backdrop for fabulous outdoor enter ta in ing. A massive fami ly/game room wi th wet bar 
opens to the expansive grounds which include a pool ,  spa, outdoor k i tchen wi th BBQ. Addi t ional features include a music 
s tudio, secur i t y sys tem and speakers throughout the proper t y.  Tremendous oppor tuni t y to remodel .  Close to Burbank 
s tudios and Universal .

new listing
OFFERED AT $1 ,999,000

3848 Fredonia Drive | Hollywood Hills
OPEN TUESDAY 11 -2PM & SUNDAY 1-4PM

4 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHROOMS  |  4,021 SQ. FT.  |  12,485 SQ. FT. LOT

PRIVATE RESORT-LIKE REMODEL OPPORTUNITY

JAMES HARRIS
JAMES@THE AGENCYRE.COM

424.400.5915

MAURICIO U MA NSKY
MUMANSK Y@THE AGENCYRE.COM

424.230.3701

DAVID PAR NES
DPARNES@THE AGENCYRE.COM

424.400.5916
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

4 BEDROOMS  |   5 BATHROOMS

4,000 SQ. FT.

10,510 SQ. FT. LOT

OFFERED AT $4,495,000

S U N S E T  S T R I P

JOSH MYLER 
424.230.3733

BLAIR CHA NG 
424.230.3703

1512 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE

N E W  L I S T I N G

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

P r i c e d  t o  s e l l  a t  $ 51 6 /s f .  $ 1  M i l l i o n  re d u c t i o n .  O f fe r s  d u e  M o n d a y,  N o v e m b e r  2 1 s t  b y  5 : 0 0 p m .  P e rc h e d  o n  a  d i s t i n c t i v e 
k n o l l  i n  t h e  H o l l y w o o d  H i l l s  w i t h  c o m m a n d i n g  3 6 0  d e g re e  v i e w s ,  t h i s  i s  a n  ex t r a o r d i n a r y  o p p o r t u n i t y  t o  a c q u i re  o n e 
o f  t h e  s a fe s t  h o m e s  i n  Lo s  A n g e l e s .  E n te r  t h e  m a i n  l e v e l  a n d  s te p  d o w n  i n t o  s p a c i o u s  l i v i n g  r o o m  w i t h  p a n o r a m i c 
v i e w s  o f  t h e  L A  s k y l i n e  s p a n n i n g  d o w n t o w n  t o  t h e  o c e a n .  A  S A F E  h o m e  fe a t u r i n g  s t a te  o f  t h e  a r t  s e c u r i t y  i n c l u d i n g 
a  s a fe  c o re ,  b i o m e t r i c s ,  a n d  h e l i p a d .

$1 Million PRICE REDUCTION
OFFERED AT $3,999,000

8570 Cole CREST DRIVE | Sunset Strip
OPEN TUESDAY 11 -2PM & SUNDAY 1-4PM

VALET PROVIDED

5 BEDROOMS  |  8 BATHROOMS  |  7,744 SQ. FT.

DAMIA N NELSON
424.238 .2475

MA X NELSON
424.238 .2482

PAUL LESTER
424.230. 3747
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

6 BEDROOMS  |  8 BATHROOMS  |  6,000 SQ. FT.  |  6,496 SQ. FT. LOT

LUNCH SERVED BY BAY CITIES

P A C I F I C  P A L I S A D E S

I M Home Presents a Stunning Contemporary Farmhouse! New construction with 6000 sq f t of luxurious 
living space. The grand entry invites you into a beautiful 6BR/8BA, three-level home in the highly 
desirable Alphabet Streets.The entry level has a spacious open f loor plan, with striking wide planked 
oak f lrs, an elegant LR w/f ireplace leading into formal DR, with extensive high end f inishes of detailed 
wood working, handcraf ted wainscoting, and custom tile. The state of the art, gourmet kitchen features 
a Wolf range, Sub-Zero refrig, walk in pantry, breakfast area that graciously f lows into the family room 
and the privately lush outside pool/spa terrace with built- in BBQ. Sophisticated basement equiped 
with home theater, gym/sixth bedroom, entertaining area with bar/wine cellar. Upstairs has four BR 
w/en suites BA. Master BR has duel closets, f ireplace, sit ting area and tranquil balcony.This elegant 
beach home is just blocks away from ocean, palisades village and new Caruso development.

OFFERED AT $5,395,000

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G

JACQU ELINE CHER NOV 
424.832.5230

764 ILIFF STREET
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

C H E V I O T  H I L L S

3 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHROOMS  |  2,062 SQ. FT.

OFFERED AT $1,549,000

DAVID SOLOMON 
424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON 
424.400.5903

10549 BUTTERFIELD RD O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G
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O F F E R E D  AT  $ 9 , 5 0 0 , 0 0 0
1112 TOWER RD | B E V E R L Y  H I L L S

6 BEDROOMS   |  5.5 BATHROOMS  |  6,333 SQ. FT.  |  18,749 SQ. FT. LOT

DAVID SOLOMON 
424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON
424.400.5903
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

N E W  L I S T I N G

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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Only three homes remain available within this exquisitely private enclave located steps 
from the sand and sea in Malibu’s famed Billionaire’s Beach. Each offers sweeping 
ocean views, sleek, open-concept design, soaring 11-foot ceilings and a plush, expansive 
rooftop terrace with fireplace and jacuzzi — the ultimate setting for seaside lounging, 
dining and entertaining. 

THREE RESIDENCES REMAIN

310.698.7889  |  Carbon-Beach.com

Starting at $3,695,000  |  2.5% Broker Commission

3 Bed  |  3.5 Bath  |  4,996 – 5,415 Approx. Total Sq. Ft.

22065 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY, MALIBU, CALIFORNIA 90265 
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Nicole Contreras

www.n ico lecontreras .com

nico le .contreras777@gmai l .com

direct :  3 10.614 .4952

bre  # :  015 12844

OPEN TUES 11-2, SAT & SUN 1-4

9955 DURANT DR, BH
PENTHOUSE AVAILABLE | $9,995/MO

2 BEDROOM AVAILABLE | $5,200/MO & UP

SHORT TERM OR LONG TERM LEASES

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

4% COMMISSION

Luxury 3 bedroom Penthouse available, 2 and 3 

Bedrooms also available. Large open floorplans 

all remodeled with hard wood floors and top of 

the line finishes, walk in closets, and city views. 

Near Rodeo Drive and great restaurants! 

131 S MAPLE DR, BH
PENTHOUSE AVAILABLE | $9,950/MO

2 BEDROOM AVAILABLE | $3,950/MO & UP

SHORT TERM OR LONG TERM LEASES

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

3.5% COMMISSION

Exclusive 3 bedroom Penthouse available. Newly remodeled 

1,2,3 bedroom floor plans that are spacious, open, & bright. 

Top of the line finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and 

SS appliances. Roof top deck with bbq area, near the Rodeo 

shops, restaurants and Beverly Hills schools. We can do 

flexible lease terms and furnished for additional fee.
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All Full Page Black and White Ads
and All Color Showcase Ads
Tuesday, November 22nd, 3pm

All Full Page Color Ads
Monday, November 21st, 5pm

The MLS™ office will be closed on
Thursday, Nov 24th and Friday, Nov 25th

The Help Desk will be open
Friday, Nov 25th 9am-2pm

NOVEMBER 29, 2016 ISSUE
HOLIDAY DEADLINES

HAPPY
THANKSGIVING!
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www.hancockhomes.com
(323) 462-2748
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10505 MARS LANE, BEL-AIR
$1,549,999

NEYSHIA GO
Director, Aaroe Estates
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